

RSA No.128/2006

21.6.2016 Present: Mr. N.K. Thakur, Senior Advocate with Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks some time to complete the record. List after two weeks, as prayed for.

21st June, 2016
(Pankaj)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge