

RSA No.128 of 2006.

16.11.2016 Present: Mr. N.K. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Jamuna Pathik,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice counsel for the
respondents.

Learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the
respondents submits that the original counsel is stated to be out of
station, hence not present. As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

16th November, 2016
(CS)