

RSA No. 128 of 2006

05.12.2016 Present: Ms. Jamuna Pathik, Advocate, vice counsel for
the appellants.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, vice Mr. Ajay
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of the learned vice counsel
appearing on behalf of the appellants, list after six weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

5th December, 2016
(virender)

