

RSA No.128 of 2006

15.3.2017 Present: Mr. N.K. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Jamuna Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

15th March, 2017
(CS)