

RSA No.128 of 2006.

2.5.2017 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

 Mr. Kishore Pundir, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.

 At the joint request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

2nd May, 2017
(CS)