

RSA No. 128 of 2006

19.12.2017

Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Kishore Pundir, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

Learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants seeks adjournment. Request not opposed. List after four weeks. In the meantime, steps as per law may be taken.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

19th December, 2017
(raman)

