

RSA No.128 of 2006.

6.7.2021

Present:

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 6.

(Through Video Conferencing)

Learned counsel for the parties pray for and are granted two weeks' time to file *Vakalatnama*. List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

6th July, 2021
(CS)