

Jagtu Ram & ors Vs. Ram Lok & ors.
RSA No. 128 of 2006

06.09.2022 Present: Mr. N.K Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 6.

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file power of attorney and latest instructions.

List after three weeks'.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

September 06, 2022
(saurav)