

Jagtu Ram & Ors vs. Ram Lok & Ors

RSA No. 128 of 2006

26.12.2022 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for respondents No. 2 to 6.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list after winter vacation.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

26th December, 2022
(himani)