

Jagtu Ram & ors Vs. Ram Lok & ors

RSA No. 128 of 2006

20.4.2024 Present: Mr. N.K. Thakur, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate,
for the appellants.

Appeal stands abated against
respondent No. 1, vide order dated
21.12.2018.

Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate vice Mr.
Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for
respondents No. 2 to 6.

In view of the request made by learned
counsel for the parties, list on 22.5.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 20, 2024
(kalpana)