

RSA No. 128 of 2006

10.12.2024 Present: None.

Consequential steps on the death of respondent No. 2 are awaited despite opportunity dated 18.11.2024. None was present on behalf of the appellant on the said date. Further Power of Attorney on behalf of appellant Nos. 1 to 16 and respondent Nos. 3 to 6 is awaited till date. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.12.2024

(Shalini)