

Jagtu vs. Ram Lok

RSA No. 128/2006

20.6.2026

Present: Mr. N. K. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 6.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on 18.07.2026.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

20.6.2026
(pankaj)