

Jagtu & others vs. Ram Lok & others

RSA No. 128 of 2006

18.07.2026

Present: Mr. N.K.Thakur, Senior Advocate with Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Appeal against respondent No.1 stands abated, vide order dated 21.12.2018.

Respondent No.2 is stated to have expired.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Athrav Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 6.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after two weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

July 18, 2026 (Nisha)